United Electronic Industries, Inc.
Tel: (508) 921-4600
Fax: (508) 668-2350
1
PowerDAQ MF Accessories
BNC & Distribution Panels
11/6/2010 10:50

to connect to a 50-way ribbon connector rather than working with a high-density 96-way
connector.
Ordering Information:
Part Number Description
PD-BNC-16 16-channel BNC panel
PD-BNC-16-KIT Complete kit: Includes PD-BNC-16, PD-CBL-96, PD-CBL-37
PD-BNC-64 64-channel BNC panel
PD-BNC-64-KIT Complete kit: Includes PD-BNC-64, PD-CBL-96, PD-CBL-37
PD-5B-CONN Connects 16- or 64-channel PowerDAQ II board to 1 to 4, 5B-xx racks
PD-7B-CONN Connects 16- or 64-channel PowerDAQ II board to 1 to 4, 7B-xx racks
PD-100HDR Connects 16- or 64-channel PowerDAQ II board to two 50-way IDC headers
Pa